
Festiwal Żeńskiej Siatkówki Plażowej 

„Damy na plaży” 

 
16.05.2025 

Młode damy 2008 niezgłoszone 

1 Nikola Jędras Lena Kromska 

2 Zuzanna Bigos Yelyzaveta Nahnybida 

3 Oliwia Matuszczak Paulina Jasińska 

4 Paulina Florczak Karolina Nowak 

5-6 
Helena Owczarek Marta Tyburczyk 

Lila Człapińska Jaśmina Ciesielska 

7-8 
Karolina Florczak Julia Zasina 

Aleksandra Makowska Milena Bąk 

9 Nina Swatko Wiktoria Wiśniewska 
 

Młode damy 2008 zgłoszone do WZPS 

1 Nina Andrzejczak  Aleksandra  Sochacka  

2 Weronika  Nowosielska Maja Ostrowska 

3 Aleksandra Kita Karolina Jedlińska 

4 Alicja  Drzazga  Lena  Wycech 

5-6 
Marika  Król Pola  Frączak 

Julia Kubś Maja Szczygieł 

7-8 
Dominika Jałoszyńska Olia Fedoriichuk  

Oliwia Rybińska Dominika Rybińska 

9-12 

Alicja Janiak  Zofia  Strzebiecka 

Nina  Rychlińska Kalina  Jabłońska 

Laura Birek Gabriela Bogacka 

Zofia  Piaskowska Michalina Piaskowska 

13-16 

Aleksandra Noga Magdalena Białek 

Marta Płuciennik Eliza Motylewska 

Maja Woźna Anna Wosiakowska 

Zofia  Gapińska Aleksandra  Lach 

17-18 
Zoja Kozłowska Zuzanna Kalisz 

Lidia Antczak Aleksandra  Kolenda 
 

17.05.2025 

Młode damy 2006 

1 Alicja Janiak  Zofia  Strzebiecka 

2 Roksana  Hankiewicz Oliwia  Janiszewska  

3 Anna Szczygielska Nikola Ratajczyk 

4 Marika  Król Pola  Frączak 

5-6 
Weronika  Nowosielska Maja Ostrowska 

Nina  Rychlińska Kalina  Jabłońska 

7-8 
Laura Sikora Anastasija Katan 

Julia Kubś Maja Szczygieł 

9-12 
Wiktoria  Kłaczek  Amelia  Sabela 

Zoja Kozłowska Zuzanna Kalisz 



Festiwal Żeńskiej Siatkówki Plażowej 

„Damy na plaży” 

 
Maja Woźna Anna Wosiakowska 

Lena  Oleksiuk Hanna  Smoleńska 

13-16 

Alicja  Drzazga  Lena  Wycech 

Aleksandra Kolenda Lidia  Antczak 

Marta Płuciennik Eliza Motylewska 

Zofia  Gapińska Malwina Grabowska 
 

18.05.2025 

Damy na plaży OPEN 

1 Zuzanna  Kudlik Amelia  Panek 200 

2 Kamila Pobereszko Kinga Pobereszko 180 

3 Marika  Król Pola  Frączak 160 

4 Weronika  Nowosielska Maja Ostrowska 140 

5-6 
Julia Macho Zuzanna Konewka 

120 
Aleksandra  Bednarek Aleksandra  Pasińska 

7-8 
Nina  Rychlińska Kalina  Jabłońska 

100 
Lena  Oleksiuk Hanna  Smoleńska 

9-12 

Zofia  Szmyt  Adrianna  Łabęda  

80 
Agnieszka  Pikała Lidia  Pietrzak 

Alicja Janiak  Zofia  Strzebiecka 

Magdalena Łuczak Karolina  Klepacz  

13-16 

Katarzyna Kubiś Weronika Jędrasik 

60 
Julia Kubś Maja Szczygieł 

Maja Woźna Anna Wosiakowska 

Zofia  Gapińska Malwina Grabowska 

17-20 

Alicja  Drzazga  Lena  Wycech 

40 
Zoja Kozłowska Zuzanna Kalisz 

Barbara Drzazga  Oliwia Kabza 

Paulina Florczak Karolina Nowak 
 

Rodzinny 

1 Alicja Mariusz Janiaki 

2 Maja Robert Szczygły 

3 Zofia Oliwier Strzebieccy 

4 Natalia Dorota Sakura 

5-8 

Nina Ismena Rychlińskie 

Maja Jarek Ostrowscy 

Weronika Daniel Nowosielscy 

Kalina Diana Jabłońskie 

9-12 

Marika Anna Królowe 

Barbara Agata Drzazgi Damy 

Alicja Wojciech Drzazgi 

Pola Jakub Frączaki 

 

 


